



000018-001

IGNITION COMPONENTS AND FLYWHEEL

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	102655301	Stud, Engine	2
2	102661901	Bolt, Flange Head, M6 X 1 X 32	9
3	102664601	Flywheel	1
4	N/A	Washer, M20	1
5	N/A	Nut, Flange, M20	1
6	102664901	Key, Special Woodruff, 25 X 18	1
7	102665001	Coil Assy, Charge, 12-Volt, 20-Amp	1
8	N/A	Pin, Dowel, 10x12	2
9	102665301	Diode Assembly	1
10	N/A	Bolt, Flange Head, M6 X 1 X 8	1
11	N/A	Grommet, Tool	1
12	102665601	Motor, Starter	1
13	N/A	Bolt, Flange Head, M8 X 1.25 X 110	2
14	102665901	Coil Assy, R, Ignition	2
15	102666001	Coil Assy, L, Ignition	2
16	102666201	Cap Assy, Noise Suppressor	2
17	N/A	Clamp, Wire	1
18	102831201	Switch, Oil Pressure	1
19	AM1232301	Spark Plug, BPR2ES	2

9

G